
M

M

M

M

M

M
MM
M

MM

M

M

M
M

MM

M

M
MM

M

M

M

MMMM

M

M

M

M

MM

M

M

G

G

G

G

GG

G
G

G

GG

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

GG G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

DT CINEMA

SHALIMAR BAGH ROAD

ZYAN SHAKTI MANDIR MARG

BHAGWAN MAHAVIR MARG

MEENAKSHI MANDIR MARG

BHAGWAN

MAHAVIR

MARG

JHULELAL MANDIR MARG

GYAN SHAKTI MANDIR MARG

MAHARAJA

AGRASEN

MARG

MAHATMA

GANDHI MARG

RING ROAD

SH UDHAM

SINGH
MARG

MAHATMA

GANDHI MARG RING

ROAD

CLUB ROAD

MAHARAJA

AGRASEN

MARG

SHALIMARMAINROAD

JHULELAL

MANDIR

MARG

K.L. BAGGA ROAD

JHULELAL MANDIR MARG

AZADPUR STATION ROAD

GURUDWARA ROAD

VIVEKANAND

MARG

VIVEKANAND

MARG

SH UDHAM SINGH MARG

VIVEKANAND

MARG

GYAN SHAKTI MANDIR MARG

MAHATMA

GANDHI MARG

RING ROAD

MAHARAJA

AGRASEN

MARG

SHALIMAR BAGH ROAD

SH UDHAM SINGH MARG

GYAN SHAKTI MANDIR MARG

MAHATMA

GANDHI MARG

RING ROAD

BHAROLA

SAHI PUR

YAKUT
PUR

SHALIMAR
BAGH POORVI

SHALIMAR
BAGH

PASCHIMI
SHALIMAR

BAGH

55,
SHALIMAR

BAGH-A

56,
SHALIMAR

BAGH-B

57, PITAM
PURA

64, KESHAV
PURAM

65, ASHOK
VIHAR

14,
DHIRPUR

15,
ADARSH
NAGAR

16,
AZADPUR

WARD NO.- 56, SHALIMAR BAGH-B

±

MUNICIPAL WARDS DELIMITATION 2022

AC-2

AC-4AC-6

AC-5

AC-15

AC-3

AC-13

AC-7

AC-14

AC-18AC-17
AC-16

AC-19AC-26 AC-25

AC-12

AC-23AC-24

AC-20

AC-22

AC-11

AC-27

AC-1

AC-29

8 10

14

9

60

29

54

58

57

20

13

89

92

68

12

59

69

23

6

56

71

19

64
66

18

53

61 62

11

22

73

51

15
55

28 21

52

65

16

70

90

24

93
63

72

50

85

48

22

94

27

84
7483

4

67

17

95 88 81

70

102

7

42

139 82

49

91

INDEX MAP

               izfrcaf/kr 
dsoy foHkkxh; Á;®x gsrq

fu;kZr ds fy, ugha NOT FOR EXPORT

RESTRICTED
FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE ONLY

1:9,480
For further details about this map , please contact

Disclaimer: 
Reproduction in whole or part by any means is prohibited without
written permission of Geospatial Delhi Limited.Responsblity of
data validation lies with the department concerned.

Geospatial Delhi Limited
(A Govern ment of NCT of Delhi Compan y)
3rd Level, C- Win g, Vikas Bhawan -II, 

Website : www.gsdl.org.in
Civil Lin es, New Delhi – 110054

GOVERNMENT OF DELHI COPYRIGHT, 2012C

LEGEND
Health Centre
Nursing Home
Primary Health Centre
Dispensary
Govt Hospital
Petrol Pump
Church
Community Center
Metro Station
ATM
Mosque
College
Barat Ghar
Police Station
Cinema Hall
University
Fire Station
Temple
School

G

G

G

G

®v

6

î

¯7m
(=:
M

^
mmC
" >

! !

Ié

ÍÒ

²́
mmU
87þ

¹

nm

Gurudwara
Bank
Metro Line
Railway Line
Road
Village Boundary
Ward Boundary

Sub-Division Boundary

²³

[ [

District Boundary
Buildings
Canal Bank
Play Ground
Pond
Storm Water Drain
River Bank
Garden Parks
Stadium

Assembly Boundary

Total Population -
 SC Population -

       72416
        4861

Map Print Date- 13-10-2022


